
KEY FEATURES

• Monomode optical module

• LC connector

• 1,25Gbps

• 20 km

• 1310/1550nm

• 2 way

RELATED PRODUCTS

DAHUA-943 
MONOMODE OPTICAL MODULE . LC CONNECTOR

• LC connector,monomode
• Speed: 1,25 Gbps
• Distance: up to 20 km
• Optical window:1310/1550nm
• Working temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C

PFT3960

DAHUA-944

https://www.bydemes.com/en/producto/DAHUA-944-cat1-id5723
https://www.bydemes.com/en/producto/DAHUA-943-cat1-id5722
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